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          Question No: 150

NBN Co Limited

Hansard Ref: Written,  10/03/2017


Topic: Coffee machines

Senator Bilyk, Catryna asked:

Can an itemised list of coffee machines at NBN Co premises please be provided including

(a) make and model
(b) purchase or lease cost
(c) ongoing maintenance costs
(d) ongoing cost of supplying coffee and other consumables?

Answer:

(a) A consolidated list of all coffee machines at nbn’s offices, operations centres, depots, and contact centre facilities is attached.

(b) See attached.
(c) $82,267.80 inclusive of GST per annum.
(d) $145,411.20 inclusive of GST per annum.
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Make Model Purchase Price
NECTA Korinto FREE ON

LOAN
Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $

5,000.00
Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $

5,700.00
Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $

5,700.00
NECTA Koro FREE ON

LOAN
NECTA Koro FREE ON

LOAN
NECTA Koro FREE ON

LOAN
Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $

5,000.00
NECTA Korinto  $

4,910.00

NECTA Korinto  $
4,910.00

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

NECTA Korinto  $
4,910.00

NECTA Korinto  $
4,910.00

NECTA Koro  $
4,577.00

NECTA Koro  $
4,577.00

NECTA Koro  $
4,577.00

NECTA Koro  $
4,577.00

NECTA Koro  $
4,577.00

Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $
5,000.00


Senate Standing Committee on Environment and Communications

Answers to Senate Estimates Questions on Notice

Additional Estimates February 2017

Communications Portfolio

NBN Co Limited


3


Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $
5,000.00

Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $
5,000.00

NECTA Korinto  $
4,910.00

Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $
5,000.00

Nuova Simonelli MICROBAR $
5,000.00

JURA Impressa X9 $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9 $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa Xs90 $
3,195.27

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa x7 $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

Nuova Simonelli Microbar $
5,400.00
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JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

NECTA Korinto  $
4,910.00

NECTA Korinto  $
4,910.00

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

JURA Impressa X9   $
5,753.68

NECTA Koro FREE ON
LOAN

NECTA Korinto FREE ON
LOAN

